
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

74 
585 

57 
34 
08 
56 
66 
71 
24 
69 
46 
28 
41 
78 
88 
01 
44 
09 

Name 

Luca FLACCADORI 
Jacopo BATTISTI 
Alfredo FATTENOTTE 
Nicola Giorgio SORRENTINO 
Massimo BERTOLDI 
Luca FERRARI 
Galli ALESSANDRO 
Massimo ABBATI 
Giovanni SPAGNOLO 
Daniele GATTONI 
Lorenzo CASCIO 
Flavio Emilio BIANCHI 
Matteo BONALDI 
Francesco VALERI 
Giuliano ROCCHETTA 
Stefano BELLUZ 
Filippo DE MARTINI 
Bona GLEDIS 

Class 

SP1 
OPEN 
SP2 
OPEN 
SP1 
SP2 
SP1 
SP1 
SP1 
SP2 
SP2 
SP3 
SP3 
SP4 
SP3 
SP3 
SP4 
SP4 

Model/Engine 
EX1GE 350 

Elise Cup 

EXIGE 

LOTUS CUP PBR 

EXIGE 410 

EXIGE 240 

EXIGE 410 

EXIGE 390 

ELISE 220 

EXIGE 350 CA 

LOTUS CUP 250 

ELISE 220 

ELISE 220 

ELISE 11S S1 

ELISE 220 

ELISE 

ELISE 

Best Tm 

1:16.166 
1:16.581 
1:17.472 
1:17.656 
1:18.891 
1:19.551 
1:19.814 
1:19.932 
1:19.948 
1:20.344 
1:20.433 
1:20.566 
1:20.685 
1:21.140 
1:21.226 
1:21.905 
1:22.460 
1:31.043 

In Lap 

2 
14 

3 
8 
3 
9 

12 
6 
3 

12 
10 
13 

6 
11 
11 
12 

6 
3 

Diff 

0.415 

1.306 

1.490 

2.725 

3.385 

3.648 

3.766 

3.782 

4.178 

4.267 

4.400 

4.519 

4.974 

5.060 

5.739 

6.294 

14.877 

Gap 

0.415 

0.891 

0.184 

1.235 

0.660 

0.263 

0.118 

0.016 

0.396 

0.089 

0.133 

0.119 

0.455 

0.086 

0.679 

0.555 

8.583 

Laps 
6 

14 

13 

8 

12 

13 

13 

7 

12 

13 

14 

13 

13 

13 

14 

13 

8 

5 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 09/07/2022 11:32:01 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Paolo Cazzaniga 

Race Director: Giorgio Cardinali 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

GRUPPO PERONI RACING WEEKEND 
Speed Lotus 

2 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:10:06 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

09/07/2022 11:10 

Gruppo Peroni Racing Weekend
Varano de' Melegari - "R. Paletti"

08-09-10 Luglio 2022


